Sozhou

152 §i o
LOom

SEEFEEEFESTE

INA NA4908-2RSRS #§

R

i
FLAHE AT

I 57 W PR A Aoy
1 B e e

m O W O A

=

min

CUI‘

NG Fett

INA NA4908-2RSRE

-

SZ Xl http://www. sozhou. com/p/c58e3044. html

40
62
23
22
48

0.6

252

41000

53000

8800

4200

r/min

e

SEARHUE BNAEAT A2 [
FABUE R BT, f2 10
TR B AT, [
IR T I PO R PR A ik


http://www.sozhou.com/p/c58e3044.html




